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Description

198712300004
09790

12/30/1987
12:00:00

OAK RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

PARTNERSHI
P

*NONE GIVEN* 34 919

198702180000
56260

02/18/1987
12:00:00

OAK RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS MCPHERSON,
ROBERT,JR.E
TAL

115 641

198708130002
59200

08/13/1987
12:00:00

OAK RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS KENDRICK
CONST CO
ETAL

145 599

198701050000
00160

01/05/1987
12:00:00

OAK RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS CREATIVE
SPACES INC

108 236 10 50 Lot#:13
Book:10 Pg:50
Desc:OAK
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR.

198701280000
32660

01/28/1987
12:00:00

OAK RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS PATE CONST
CO INC

112 213 10 50 Lot#:52
Book:10 Pg:50
Desc:OAK
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR

198701120000
10420

01/12/1987
12:00:00

OAK RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

OAK RIDGE 109 562 10 50 Lot#:1 Book:10
Pg:50
Desc:MAP
BOOK 9, PAGE
176

198701280000
34590

01/28/1987
12:00:00

OAK RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS PATE CONST
CO INC

112 212 10 50 Lot#:10
Book:10 Pg:50
Desc:OAK
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR

198702040000
41120

02/04/1987
12:00:00

OAK RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS VISTA
PROPERTIES
INC

113 258 10 50 Lot#:48
Book:10 Pg:50
Desc:OAK
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR.

198701150000
18000

01/15/1987
12:00:00

OAK RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

110 372 10 50 Lot#:16
Book:10 Pg:50
Desc:LOT 57
OF OAK
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR
MORTGAGE
BOOK 71,
PAGE 917

198701150000
18020

01/15/1987
12:00:00

OAK RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

110 371 9 176 Lot#:73 Book:9
Pg:176
Desc:OAK
RIDGE, 1ST
SECTOR
MORTGAGE
BOOK 71,
PAGE 917

198702060000
43760

02/06/1987
12:00:00

OAK RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

113 910 10 50 Lot#:53
Book:10 Pg:50
Desc:OAK
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR

198701210000
26370

01/21/1987
12:00:00

OAK RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS DORER
CONST CO
INC

111 263 10 50 Lot#:57
Book:10 Pg:50
Desc:OAK
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR



198703110000
81640

03/11/1987
12:00:00

OAK RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

119 146 10 50 Lot#:42
Book:10 Pg:50
Desc:OAK
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR

198703110000
82210

03/11/1987
12:00:00

OAK RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS HESTER
REALTY &
CONTRACTI

119 147 10 50 Lot#:42
Book:10 Pg:50
Desc:OAK
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR

198702180000
57110

02/18/1987
12:00:00

OAK RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS SAYLE, RICKY
C.      ETAL

115 641 10 50 Lot#:44
Book:10 Pg:50
Desc:OAKRID
GE, 2ND
SECTOR

198702190000
59450

02/19/1987
12:00:00

OAK RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

115 883 10 50 Lot#:11
Book:10 Pg:50
Desc:LOTS
11,15,18,45, &
64 OF OAK
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR

198703250000
98430

03/25/1987
12:00:00

OAK RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

121 352 10 50 Lot#:40
Book:10 Pg:50
Desc:OAK
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR

198704060001
12350

04/06/1987
12:00:00

OAK RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS UNIQUE
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

123 326 10 50 Lot#:55
Book:10 Pg:50
Desc:OAK
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR

198704230001
33690

04/23/1987
12:00:00

OAK RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

126 580 10 50 Lot#:46
Book:10 Pg:50
Desc:OAK
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR

198704100001
18500

04/10/1987
12:00:00

OAK RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

124 316 9 176 Lot#:69 Book:9
Pg:176
Desc:OAK
RIDGE, 1ST
SECTOR

198704150001
23840

04/15/1987
12:00:00

OAK RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS VISTA
PROPERTIES
INC

125 94 10 50 Lot#:47
Book:10 Pg:50
Desc:OAK
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR

198706220002
02420

06/22/1987
12:00:00

OAK RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS WILSON &
PATE
BUILDING CO

137 7 10 50 Lot#:56
Book:10 Pg:50
Desc:OAK
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR

198701090000
08740

01/09/1987
12:00:00

OAK RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

109 379 9 176 Lot#:73 Book:9
Pg:176
Desc:OAK
RIDGE, 1ST
SECTOR

198701280000
33740

01/28/1987
12:00:00

OAK RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS SEWELL &
CALVERT
HOMEBLDR

112 33 10 50 Lot#:59
Book:10 Pg:50
Desc:OAK
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR



198701290000
35150

01/29/1987
12:00:00

OAK RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

112 433 10 50 Lot#:10
Book:10 Pg:50
Desc:LOTS
10,26,39,48,52,
& 59 OF OAK
RIDGE,  2ND
SECTOR

198702030000
40450

02/03/1987
12:00:00

OAK RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

113 71 10 50 Lot#:5 Book:10
Pg:50
Desc:OAK
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR.

198702030000
40680

02/03/1987
12:00:00

OAK RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS CROSS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

113 72 10 50 Lot#:5 Book:10
Pg:50
Desc:OAK
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR.

198702040000
41560

02/04/1987
12:00:00

OAK RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS WILSON &
PATE
BUILDING CO

113 254 10 50 Lot#:26
Book:10 Pg:50
Desc:OAK
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR.

198702040000
41650

02/04/1987
12:00:00

OAK RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS KNIGHT,
RONNIE &
JUDITH M

113 250 10 50 Lot#:39
Book:10 Pg:50
Desc:OAK
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR.

198702060000
44360

02/06/1987
12:00:00

OAK RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

113 911 10 50 Lot#:53
Book:10 Pg:50
Desc:OAK
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR


