Sear	rch Criteria	a Filters A	pplied: Le	gal Seq= ′	1,0; Date F	Recorded=	= 1987; Na	me= OAK	RIDGE P	ARTNERS	SHIP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198712300004 09790	12/30/1987 12:00:00	OAK RIDGE PARTNERSHI P		PARTNERSHI P	*NONE GIVEN*	34	919				
198702180000 56260	02/18/1987 12:00:00	OAK RIDGE PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	MCPHERSON, ROBERT,JR.E TAL	115	641				
198708130002 59200	08/13/1987 12:00:00	OAK RIDGE PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	KENDRICK CONST CO ETAL	145	599				
198701050000 00160	01/05/1987 12:00:00	OAK RIDGE PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	CREATIVE SPACES INC	108	236	10	50		Lot#:13 Book:10 Pg:50 Desc:OAK RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR.
198701280000 32660	01/28/1987 12:00:00	OAK RIDGE PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	PATE CONST CO INC	112	213	10	50		Lot#:52 Book:10 Pg:50 Desc:OAK RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR
198701120000 10420	01/12/1987 12:00:00	OAK RIDGE PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	OAK RIDGE	109	562	10	50		Lot#:1 Book:10 Pg:50 Desc:MAP BOOK 9, PAGE 176
198701280000 34590	01/28/1987 12:00:00	OAK RIDGE PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	PATE CONST CO INC	112	212	10	50		Lot#:10 Book:10 Pg:50 Desc:OAK RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR
198702040000 41120	02/04/1987 12:00:00	OAK RIDGE PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	VISTA PROPERTIES INC	113	258	10	50		Lot#:48 Book:10 Pg:50 Desc:OAK RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR.
198701150000 18000	01/15/1987 12:00:00	OAK RIDGE PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	110	372	10	50		Lot#:16 Book:10 Pg:50 Desc:LOT 57 OF OAK RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR MORTGAGE BOOK 71, PAGE 917
198701150000 18020	01/15/1987 12:00:00	OAK RIDGE PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	110	371	9	176		Lot#:73 Book:9 Pg:176 Desc:OAK RIDGE, 1ST SECTOR MORTGAGE BOOK 71, PAGE 917
198702060000 43760	02/06/1987 12:00:00	OAK RIDGE PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	113	910	10	50		Lot#:53 Book:10 Pg:50 Desc:OAK RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR
198701210000 26370	01/21/1987 12:00:00	OAK RIDGE PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	DORER CONST CO INC	111	263	10	50		Lot#:57 Book:10 Pg:50 Desc:OAK RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR

198703110000 81640	03/11/1987 12:00:00	OAK RIDGE PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	119	146	10	50	Lot#:42 Book:10 Pg:50 Desc:OAK RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR
198703110000 82210	03/11/1987 12:00:00	OAK RIDGE PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	HESTER REALTY & CONTRACTI	119	147	10	50	Lot#:42 Book:10 Pg:50 Desc:OAK RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR
198702180000 57110	02/18/1987 12:00:00	OAK RIDGE PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	SAYLE, RICKY C. ETAL	115	641	10	50	Lot#:44 Book:10 Pg:50 Desc:OAKRID GE, 2ND SECTOR
198702190000 59450	02/19/1987 12:00:00	OAK RIDGE PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	115	883	10	50	Lot#:11 Book:10 Pg:50 Desc:LOTS 11,15,18,45, & 64 OF OAK RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR
198703250000 98430	03/25/1987 12:00:00	OAK RIDGE PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	121	352	10	50	Lot#:40 Book:10 Pg:50 Desc:OAK RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR
198704060001 12350	04/06/1987 12:00:00	OAK RIDGE PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	UNIQUE HOMEBUILDE RS INC	123	326	10	50	Lot#:55 Book:10 Pg:50 Desc:OAK RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR
198704230001 33690	04/23/1987 12:00:00	OAK RIDGE PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	126	580	10	50	Lot#:46 Book:10 Pg:50 Desc:OAK RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR
198704100001 18500	04/10/1987 12:00:00	OAK RIDGE PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	124	316	9	176	Lot#:69 Book:9 Pg:176 Desc:OAK RIDGE, 1ST SECTOR
198704150001 23840	04/15/1987 12:00:00	OAK RIDGE PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	VISTA PROPERTIES INC	125	94	10	50	Lot#:47 Book:10 Pg:50 Desc:OAK RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR
198706220002 02420	06/22/1987 12:00:00	OAK RIDGE PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	WILSON & PATE BUILDING CO	137	7	10	50	Lot#:56 Book:10 Pg:50 Desc:OAK RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR
198701090000 08740	01/09/1987 12:00:00	OAK RIDGE PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	109	379	9	176	Lot#:73 Book:9 Pg:176 Desc:OAK RIDGE, 1ST SECTOR
198701280000 33740	01/28/1987 12:00:00	OAK RIDGE PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	SEWELL & CALVERT HOMEBLDR	112	33	10	50	Lot#:59 Book:10 Pg:50 Desc:OAK RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR

198701290000 35150	01/29/1987 12:00:00	OAK RIDGE PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	112	433	10	50	Lot#:10 Book:10 Pg:50 Desc:LOTS 10,26,39,48,52, & 59 OF OAK RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR
198702030000 40450	02/03/1987 12:00:00	OAK RIDGE PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	113	71	10	50	Lot#:5 Book:10 Pg:50 Desc:OAK RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR.
198702030000 40680	02/03/1987 12:00:00	OAK RIDGE PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSS HOMEBUILDE RS INC	113	72	10	50	Lot#:5 Book:10 Pg:50 Desc:OAK RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR.
198702040000 41560	02/04/1987 12:00:00	OAK RIDGE PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	WILSON & PATE BUILDING CO	113	254	10	50	Lot#:26 Book:10 Pg:50 Desc:OAK RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR.
198702040000 41650	02/04/1987 12:00:00	OAK RIDGE PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	KNIGHT, RONNIE & JUDITH M	113	250	10	50	Lot#:39 Book:10 Pg:50 Desc:OAK RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR.
198702060000 44360	02/06/1987 12:00:00	OAK RIDGE PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	113	911	10	50	Lot#:53 Book:10 Pg:50 Desc:OAK RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR